DIAL 539--CONTD

3129
3132
3133
3135
3137
3138
3139
3148
3150

3151
3152
3153
3157
3158
3163
3164
3164

3166
3167
3170
3171
3176
3178
3186
3187
3189
3190
3192
3192
3195
3196
3197
3198
3199
3205
3209
3213
3214
3216
3219
3221
3222
3226
3227
3228
3232
3233
3235
3236
3237
3238
3239
3240
3241
3242
3247
3253
3254
3256
3258

DONAHUE MILDRED
THILTGEN M C
MATHIS S R
WETTLESON PHILIP
O'CONNOR M J
ORDWAY M E
BLAAUW J G

GEDGE V M
BEAUTY TIME HAIR
STYLES

BRINES S N
DRAMANN T R
FOULGER J R
BOWLIN J L JR
MC KUSICK R C
RICHARDSON H G
CHENOWETH W R
CHENCGWETH
DRYWALL
ACQUISTAPACE M J
SWARTZ C w
RYAN W J
CLARKE A J
GAYALDO F R
LAYTON JAY

MC KILLOP NORMAN
PARKER K B
HILDETON H O
SMITH R E
WHITE R W
CARRILLO A J
HORTON L C MRS
KING P W

EMERT C H
AVILA V A
BURNS R D
CARRILLO w M
RAMSTEAD BARNEY
KIMMEL H E
MORSE A C JR
MENTZ W H
BRUMBAUGH J H
FLAVEL E E
HERRING A J
MANTZ R E
UCHYTIL R L
CALAMUSA J C

TAMO L V
KRELL L W
KOLBECK O MRS
VON WYL O J
HORNSBY w D
STINSON H B

SCOGGINS M S
SUMANSKI GERALD
MARINO J A
RIGHETTI HENRY
KION ARVID
PALMER JOHN
MEALMAN L A
MARTINELLI EVO
BROWN C H
MICHUM D E
MITCHELL A F
COWAN W L
ASHIKAMIN G I
SAN FILIPPO
ANTHONY
GOSHORN A E
HEGARDT F H
TARRANGO MANUEL
HARZFELD A J
LA FAVE SHERMAN
MEMEO R A
MILLER F C
DOIDGE MAXINE
MRS

KELLY T J

EVAN R L
CALLERI M C
ABEL D C
ANTIPA M A
CLARK R A

WARD W W
STROUT I G MRS
MOODY J A
GILLETTE G A
ALFORD CARL
STREBIG W T
WALDE MARVIN
wooo L L

STAHL A J
RADOVAN C M
TRAPIN KENNETH

3335
3336
3339

SILVEIRA E W

DE LAMBERT R M
ZERN K B MRS
CARRILLO H J
CARBERRY R N
SWEENEY E J
PERRY F J
KOSTER S F
CASSIDY L B MRS
ROSE R J

GIBSON PAUL

URE A G

DAHL ART

KIMES J G

MOORE D S

KNIBB P J

BERRY C F
MILLER HERMAN
GOLDMAN S AML
JENETT E T
CORNILSEN M N
KOOP J F
GANTNER J R
CONVERSE C E
EMERSON M E
LAKESIDE PET
HOSPITAL
NORTHEY WM
PEDROTTI REALTY
BANASCO G B
CORMIER E S
REIFERS G F
HARDISTY
MAYBELLE MRS
SEQUOUIA SCHOOL
HALL M E MRS
BRADFORD E H
LAMP LAND
LOWDER D H
PRICKETT H E
JONES S J

VAN VALKENBURG J
D

MILLS F E MRS
PETERSON
FREDRICK

SMITH WARD

MC CLOSKEY R H
HALLIN R R

IRBY F 4
MAINWARING C E
SALLEE DOROTHY
MRS

HOL IDAY BOWL
BUSSELLE E MRS
CRAWFORD H B
HINKLE F
LARSEN P
SCHRADER
PONTEN J
FISTOR W
EILERS J
DUNN W J
NANCE L E
SANDERS H S
LONG J D
TICHENOR O A MRS
HAHN F C JR
MONTECITO HALL
ROSE F W

PASCU SUPPLY CO
MARTINSEN V B
REVELLO N P
HANCOCK P w
BUSEK F w

CUPP J R

OLNEY J M JR
ANDERSON D W
IBS HUGO

MORGAN A E

VIC*'S ST FRANCIS
BARBER SHOP

LEDBETTER W B
HOLMES W R
HEAVENLY
HAMBURGERS
LICHAU R E
WELLS R C
SCHOENTHAL
WESLEY

NOONAN F G
OLDFIN J G
WILSON K S
EMENEGGER RAY
WARE MASON
LANDON ROBT

CEVD<<N

3672

3673°

3676
3677

3678
3680

3682
3685
3688
3695

3697
3698
3701

3704
3706
3707
3708
3710
3711

3712
3718
3717
3719
3720
3724
3731
3738
3739
3747
3751
3754
3755
3756
3787
3760
3760

3763
3764
3765
3770

3770
33
3774
3TTS
c ¥ o7 i ¢
3778
3779

SOPER V L
HIRIBARNE J J
HENNING ROBT
BARBER J P
LEIGH O G
ADAMSON G R
SHAFFER R A
WALKER D C
HOLLENSTAIN
LEROY

MORLAI J G
RYAN H J
CHALMERS W A
FOONDOS U M
BENGERT J E
TITLER & J
MARTIN H A

LA VELLE J D MRS
RINCON CENTER
LIQUORS
REDMAN J 0O
MARTINEY E A
STRAESSLER EMIL
PULOS T J
ROBINSON E T
LEWMAN w P
MAJCHEREK MARY
PALMER J T
GRIFFITH T D
KEMPER HENRY
SCHNEIDER C T
STARR F C
WYNANT C K
KEISER W E
LUFT Jn G
CLOSE L W
ROGINA MATT
SHOEMAKER J H
WILLIS L M
DAUGAARD H C
DE VEGA C W
RHODES C G
MAC DEVITT € L
CLARK P W
CHILDERS J C
INGEBRITSON
THORVALD
PIXTON J E
MAGERS M M
ROSE J A

DAVIS R W
OSBOURN M S

SCHRODER R S
GRAY V W MRS
MAZZUCCHI EDGAR
ERIBES DE SLORES
J M

JOKA MICHL

HI-Q DRIVE IN
SMITH B L
MARKUSON C M
ROMANI F J

TUCK J W

BIZAL J F
ABRAHAM K G
STIMMELL J R
MADRONE ROOM
BLAND JAMES
EARP V C
FRANKLIN J W
HINCHER D R
LIEBSCHER GEORGE
BIRDSALL H C
PINOLI M C MRS
STAEDEL F P
BLAKE C W
AVISON E S MRS
LANGFORD JERALD
MC KAY J E
GUILFORD E MRS
HANSEN AUGUSTA
VAN DALEN C R
SENIOR CITIZENS
HOME

MC CLURE J w
BROWNING JAMES
BENSUON R C

DALE DEAN SALES
AGENCY

DALE DEAN
MARQUIS L J
TOTH S W
DASHNOW L E
OLSEN H W
KNIGHT M M MRS
LOGSDON R B

3781
3785
3799
3885
3889
3895
3897
3904
3905
3906
3908
3909
3912

3916
3920
3925
3929
3931
3934
3937
3939
3942
3948
3949
3950
3953
3954
3954
3955
3958
3960
3963
3904
3968
3972
3975
3985
3988
3991
3993
3997
4002
4004
4005
4006
4007
4009
4010

4011
4011
4012
4014
4017
4025
4028

4029
4031

4032
4035
4037
4040
4042
4044
4045
4049
4050
4052
4053
4055
4059
4060
4062
4065
4066
4067
4067
4072
4073
4076
4079
4080

4082
4086

4091
4092
4095
4097
4099
4101
4102

ASHCRAFT P L
PERINOTTO RINO
GOOD C R

WILSON GARY
STEWART R C
0SGOoOoD B E
SCHROEDER ARTH
RATTERO EMILIO
CLARK V M MRS
COLLINS R F
FORREST G D
BAKER M L
SPIERINGS
ANTONIUS

DUNBAR K S
HAMILL w J
MINOR W K
RODRIGUES MANUEL
KNOWLDEN A L MRS
HALLWAY £UG
JONES H S
CLANFIELOD GEC
IRELAND CLEANERS
BLATT F J JR
OSBORN JACK
TIEDEMAN F L
LINTZ J P
BIRKHOFER C E
BIRHOFER C E
HORDER H L
WILKINS L D
REED R H

SLOSS J W
DEMPSEY L J
CRUMM E L
GLASER ERNEST
KISTLER E MRS
FLITNER J D
CALLOWAY H F JR
BLEWETT R €
HALL J L
BRASKAMP L N MRS
OWEN W J

HULL F J

TAYLOR R L
SANDERSON 0O A
FLOOD R E
GRIFFIN T J
SANTA ROSA PAINT
DECORATING
SERVICE

KITCHEN WANDA
KITCHEN G F
JOHNSON B E
HANSEN W J
REYNAUD L A JR
MARTELL O M
CARNIGLIA M G
MRS

CUTLER W D
BROWN NEAL

VAN ZEE J A
CARR GLENAVON
LONG F B
PASCHKE R E

MC ADAMS GEO
ERSLAND C E MRS
WALKER MOZELLE
FRUIHT T H
DANIELS L I MRS
GUZEK M C
TROWBRIDGE D L
HAHN J H

WINTON H w
SMITH ALLEN
DURLER R H
MARTENS H O
SCHLANDER KIRT
DALE®'S HARDWARE
OAVIDSON C A
SHAH S N

MORENO F M JR
NELSON E E

ROWE J A JR
FEATURE HOMES
INC

FOWLE F = JR
PARRISH YSASELLE
MRS

ROCHE T V
HODGES T S
BRISGEL GERALD
MILLIRON N E
CHRISTIAN T A
SICHEL R T MRS
CATES M L MRS



